EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
THT Card-Edge-Connector 4R Straight RM1,27mm
Serie: T63041
Wavelength #BEZUG!
Brightness #BEZUG!Brightness #BEZUG!
Color: 004= 4Pos.
THT Card-Edge-Connector

Contact
Pl ti
Ordering Informations
Special
f ti
Special
f ti
Packing
C d
Special
f ti
ROHSNo of PinSerie
-
Plating
S0
S0= Selectiv
Gold flash
004 TU
functionfunction
N
N= No function
N R
Codefunction
ROHS
N
R= ROHS
Conform
No of Pin
T63041
N= No function N= No function004= 4Pos.
Serie
S2= Selectiv 5µ
AU / Tin
S3= Selectiv 10µ
Gold flash
S1= Selectiv 3µ
AU / Tin
Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform
xxx= like Pos.
table
TY= Tray
Packing
TU= TUBE
µ
AU / Tin
S4= Selectiv 15µ
AU / Tin
S5= Selectiv 30µ
AU / Tin
THT Card-Edge-Connector g
4R Straight RM1,27mm
Part No.: T63041
Mason DATE 13.11.2020DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Sheet No. 5 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon components.com email: info@edcon components.com
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
THT Card-Edge-Connector
4R Straight RM1,27mm
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 6 from 6
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
13.11.2020 Customer: Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: T63041